
Bilfältenn 2012
Resultat�A�vapen�Öppen

1 Ulf�Strindlund Kramfors�PSK�������������� 6/2� 5/2� 5/2� 4/3� 5/4� 5/3� 6/2� 6/1� 42/19�
2 Mikael�Häggström Umeå�PK������������������� 6/2� 4/2� 5/3� 6/3� 4/2� 5/3� 6/2� 6/1� 42/18�
3 Hans�Jonsson Kramfors�PSK�������������� 5/1� 6/2� 5/3� 4/3� 5/2� 6/3� 5/2� 6/1� 42/17�
4 Fredrik�Gilerstam Härnösands�PSK������������ 6/2� 5/2� 6/3� 5/3� 6/5� 4/3� 6/2� 3/1� 41/21�
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/ / / / / / / / /
5 Peter�Åberg Umeå�PK������������������� 6/2� 6/2� 4/2� 4/3� 6/4� 5/3� 5/2� 5/1� 41/19�
6 Torbjörn�Nilsson Norsjö�Psk���������������� 2/1� 6/2� 6/3� 6/3� 4/3� 5/3� 6/2� 6/1� 41/18�
7 Patrik�Neuendorf Kramfors�PSK�������������� 6/2� 6/2� 6/3� 3/2� 6/2� 4/3� 3/2� 6/1� 40/17�
8 Patrik�Hörnell Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 5/2� 5/2� 2/1� 6/3� 6/4� 5/3� 5/2� 3/1� 37/18�
9 Sune�Nybrand Vilhelmina�PSK������������ 4/2� 2/2� 3/2� 4/3� 5/3� 6/3� 6/2� 6/1� 36/18�
10 Jonas�Wahlqvist Härnösands�PSK������������ 6/2� 5/2� 4/2� 4/3� 4/2� 5/3� 4/2� 4/1� 36/17�
11 Per�Erik�Eriksson Kramfors�PSK�������������� 5/2� 3/1� 4/3� 4/2� 5/2� 5/3� 6/2� 3/1� 35/16�
12 Agron Zogaj Sundsvalls PK 6/2 6/2 5/2 2/2 4/2 5/3 2/2 3/1 33/1612 Agron�Zogaj Sundsvalls�PK������������� 6/2� 6/2� 5/2� 2/2� 4/2� 5/3� 2/2� 3/1� 33/16�
13 Håkan�Lindgren Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 5/2� 5/2� 6/2� 3/2� 3/2� 3/2� 5/2� 3/1� 33/15�
14 Urban�Vestman Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 6/2� 5/2� 2/1� 2/1� 5/2� 3/3� 4/2� 6/1� 33/14�
15 Robert�Andersson Umeå�PK������������������� 6/2� 4/2� 5/2� 2/2� 3/2� 3/2� 4/2� 5/1� 32/15�
16 Johny�Olsson Sundsvalls�SSK������������ 3/1� 4/2� 6/3� 5/3� 2/1� 3/2� 4/2� 3/1� 30/15�
17 Kjell�Arne�Hörnberg Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 4/1� 4/2� 3/2� 5/3� 6/4� 5/3� 2/2� 0/0� 29/17�
18 Martin�Flood Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 4/2� 4/2� 2/2� 0/0� 6/3� 2/2� 3/2� 5/1� 26/14�
19 Harry�Brännström Umeå�PK������������������� 5/2� 2/1� 0/0� 3/2� 6/2� 4/3� 2/2� 4/1� 26/13�

å / / / / / / / / /20 Erik�Lorentzson Umeå�PK������������������� 6/2� 2/2� 4/3� 5/3� 0/0� 4/3� 1/1� 3/1� 25/15�
21 Lars�Lindholm Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 3/2� 4/2� 3/2� 5/3� 3/1� 1/1� 5/2� 1/1� 25/14�
22 Erik�Nygren Umeå�PK������������������� 5/1� 1/1� 3/1� 2/1� 3/2� 4/2� 3/2� 4/1� 25/11�
23 Petter�Norgren Umeå�PK������������������� 0/0� 5/2� 3/2� 0/0� 2/2� 4/3� 3/2� 5/1� 22/12�
24 Karl�Lind Umeå�PK������������������� 4/1� 1/1� 1/1� 2/1� 5/2� 2/2� 2/1� 5/1� 22/10�
25 Alexander�Lundberg Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 5/2� 3/2� 2/2� 4/3� 4/2� 1/1� 1/1� 1/1� 21/14�
26 Annicka�Ögren Umeå�PK������������������� 3/2� 3/2� 4/2� 4/2� 3/2� 0/0� 2/2� 2/1� 21/13�
27 Stefan�Persson Kramfors�PSK�������������� 6/2� 4/2� 2/2� 0/0� 3/1� 3/2� 1/1� 2/1� 21/11�
28 Carolina�Hampusson Umeå�PK������������������� 6/1� 1/1� 3/2� 3/2� 2/1� 2/1� 2/1� 2/1� 21/10�
29 Anna�Ölund Umeå�PK������������������� 3/2� 2/2� 3/3� 3/2� 3/2� 1/1� 1/1� 3/1� 19/14�
30 Håkan�Vallin Kramfors�PSK�������������� 1/1� 4/2� 2/1� 2/2� 1/1� 3/3� 1/1� 0/0� 14/11�
31 Peter�Näslund Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 4/2� 3/2� 1/1� 1/1� 1/1� 0/0� 2/2� 1/1� 13/10�
32 Jens�Hörnqvist Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 1/1� 2/1� 0/0� 0/0� 2/2� 5/3� 0/0� 2/1� 12/8�
33 John�Hallin Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 1/1� 0/0� 0/0� 3/2� 1/1� 4/3� 1/1� 1/1� 11/9�

Resultat B�vapen ÖppenResultat�B vapen�Öppen
1 Tomas�Melander Härnösands�PSK������������ 6/2� 6/2� 6/3� 5/3� 6/5� 5/3� 6/2� 6/1� 46/21�
2 Örjan�Jansson Härnösands�PSK������������ 6/2� 5/2� 6/3� 6/3� 6/5� 6/3� 4/2� 3/1� 42/21�
3 Magnus�Lidström Sundsvalls�PK������������� 6/2� 4/2� 5/2� 6/3� 4/3� 6/3� 5/2� 3/1� 39/18�
4 Birgitta�Jansson Härnösands�PSK������������ 5/2� 3/2� 4/2� 4/2� 5/3� 3/2� 5/2� 4/1� 33/16�
5 Mikael�Irmalm Sundsvalls�PK������������� 4/2� 4/2� 6/3� 4/3� 4/3� 2/2� 1/1� 5/1� 30/17�

Resultat�C�vapen�Klass�1
1 J K l Hä ö d PSK 6/2 5/2 6/3 4/2 6/4 5/3 6/2 3/1 41/191 Jens�Karlsson Härnösands�PSK������������ 6/2� 5/2� 6/3� 4/2� 6/4� 5/3� 6/2� 3/1� 41/19�
2 Daniel�Qvarnström Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 6/2� 5/2� 5/3� 2/2� 6/3� 4/3� 6/2� 3/1� 37/18�
3 Ulf�Tjernström Sundsvalls�SSK������������ 5/2� 6/2� 5/3� 2/2� 6/4� 4/3� 4/2� 4/1� 36/19�
4 Tony�Andersson Vännäs�PSK���������������� 6/2� 3/1� 2/2� 4/2� 6/3� 4/3� 4/2� 5/1� 34/16�
5 P�O�Bonnedahl Vännäs�PSK���������������� 6/1� 3/2� 4/3� 4/2� 3/2� 4/2� 4/2� 6/1� 34/15�
6 Ronnie�Vestman Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 5/2� 3/2� 4/2� 3/3� 4/4� 6/3� 5/2� 2/1� 32/19�
7 Bert�Åke�Sjödin Sundsvalls�PK������������� 5/2� 4/2� 6/2� 3/2� 2/1� 6/3� 3/2� 3/1� 32/15�
8 Urban�Vestman Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 4/2� 3/2� 6/3� 1/1� 6/5� 4/3� 5/2� 2/1� 31/19�
9 Lars�Lindholm Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 5/2� 5/2� 4/3� 3/2� 2/1� 5/3� 3/2� 4/1� 31/16�

10 Fred�Lundgren Vännäs�PSK���������������� 4/2� 5/2� 4/2� 2/2� 3/2� 4/2� 6/2� 3/1� 31/15�
11 Anna�Ölund Umeå�PK������������������� 1/1� 2/2� 3/2� 6/3� 3/3� 5/3� 3/2� 6/1� 29/17�
12 Kenneth�Nordström Rundviks�PK��������������� 4/2� 5/2� 2/2� 4/2� 5/4� 2/2� 3/2� 1/1� 26/17�
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13 Nina�Sellgren Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 2/1� 3/2� 4/2� 4/3� 5/3� 3/2� 1/1� 3/1� 25/15�
14 Dan�Sjödin Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 6/2� 1/1� 4/1� 4/3� 3/3� 2/1� 3/2� 2/1� 25/14�
15 Erik�Nygren Umeå�PK������������������� 5/1� 2/1� 4/2� 1/1� 2/2� 5/3� 4/2� 2/1� 25/13�
16 Ann�Enström Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 4/2� 2/1� 2/2� 3/3� 3/2� 2/2� 4/2� 4/1� 24/15�
17 Erik�Lorentzson Umeå�PK������������������� 0/0� 5/2� 6/2� 4/3� 2/2� 1/1� 4/2� 2/1� 24/13�/ / / / / / / / /
18 Karl�Lind Umeå�PK������������������� 4/1� 2/2� 3/1� 4/2� 4/2� 3/2� 1/1� 2/1� 23/12�
19 Jens�Hörnqvist Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 4/2� 3/2� 0/0� 1/1� 3/3� 4/3� 4/2� 3/1� 22/14�
20 Åsa�Stenberg Kramfors�PSK�������������� 2/2� 3/2� 4/2� 2/2� 4/3� 2/2� 2/1� 2/1� 21/15�
21 Carolina�Hampusson Umeå�PK������������������� 3/1� 2/1� 3/2� 3/2� 4/2� 2/1� 1/1� 2/1� 20/11�
22 Annika�Jonsson Umeå�PK������������������� 2/1� 1/1� 4/2� 3/2� 3/2� 3/2� 3/2� 0/0� 19/12�
23 Susanne�Lindholm Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 6/2� 2/2� 2/2� 2/2� 2/1� 2/1� 1/1� 1/1� 18/12�
24 Peter�Näslund Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 1/1� 0/0� 3/2� 3/2� 2/2� 4/3� 1/1� 3/1� 17/12�
25 Annicka Ögren Umeå PK 1/1 2/2 2/1 1/1 4/2 2/2 4/2 0/0 16/1125 Annicka�Ögren Umeå�PK������������������� 1/1� 2/2� 2/1� 1/1� 4/2� 2/2� 4/2� 0/0� 16/11�
26 Jimmy�Sjödin Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 0/0� 4/2� 0/0� 0/0� 2/2� 3/2� 2/1� /0� 11/7�

Resultat�C�vapen�Öppen
1 Tomas�Melander Härnösands�PSK������������ 6/2� 5/2� 6/3� 6/3� 6/5� 6/3� 6/2� 6/1� 47/21�
2 Torbjörn�Nilsson Norsjö�Psk���������������� 6/2� 6/2� 6/3� 5/3� 6/5� 6/3� 6/2� 6/1� 47/21�
3 Lennart�Selander Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 6/2� 6/2� 6/2� 5/3� 6/4� 5/3� 6/2� 6/1� 46/19�
4 Per�Erik�Eriksson Kramfors�PSK�������������� 6/2� 6/2� 4/2� 5/3� 6/5� 6/3� 6/2� 6/1� 45/20�

/ / / / / / / / /5 Peter�Bladh Kramfors�PSK�������������� 6/2� 5/2� 6/3� 6/3� 4/3� 6/3� 6/2� 5/1� 44/19�
6 Peter�Klasson Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 6/2� 5/2� 5/3� 6/3� 6/3� 3/3� 6/2� 6/1� 43/19�
7 Fredrik�Gilerstam Härnösands�PSK������������ 5/2� 3/1� 6/3� 5/3� 6/5� 6/3� 6/2� 5/1� 42/20�
8 Valter�Sörlin Vilhelmina�PSK������������ 6/2� 5/2� 6/3� 6/3� 5/4� 4/3� 5/2� 5/1� 42/20�
9 Örjan�Jansson Härnösands�PSK������������ 6/2� 4/2� 4/2� 5/3� 5/4� 6/3� 6/2� 6/1� 42/19�

10 Jörgen�Wennberg Sundsvalls�PK������������� 5/1� 5/2� 5/3� 5/3� 6/4� 5/3� 6/2� 5/1� 42/19�
11 Johnny�Sidevärn Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 6/2� 6/2� 4/2� 6/3� 4/4� 5/3� 6/2� 5/1� 42/19�
12 Patrik�Neuendorf Kramfors�PSK�������������� 6/2� 5/2� 5/2� 6/3� 2/2� 6/3� 6/2� 6/1� 42/17�
13 Stefan�Persson Kramfors�PSK�������������� 6/2� 6/2� 6/3� 6/3� 2/2� 4/2� 6/2� 6/1� 42/17�
14 Jonas�Wahlqvist Härnösands�PSK������������ 6/2� 5/2� 6/3� 5/3� 5/3� 6/3� 4/2� 4/1� 41/19�
15 Mikael�Häggström Umeå�PK������������������� 6/2� 5/2� 6/3� 5/3� 3/2� 5/3� 6/2� 5/1� 41/18�
16 Roland�Nordin Göteborgs�PSSK������������ 6/2� 4/2� 5/3� 4/3� 5/4� 6/3� 4/2� 5/1� 39/20�
17 Patrik�Hörnell Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 6/2� 4/2� 5/3� 5/3� 5/4� 4/3� 6/2� 4/1� 39/20�
18 Patrik�Hägglund Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 6/2� 5/2� 4/3� 5/3� 6/3� 5/3� 5/2� 3/1� 39/19�
19 Tore�Sjöberg Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 6/2� 4/2� 6/3� 4/3� 4/3� 4/3� 5/2� 5/1� 38/19�
20 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsviks PK 6/2 6/2 5/2 0/0 4/3 6/3 5/2 6/1 38/1520 Håkan�Lindgren Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 6/2� 6/2� 5/2� 0/0� 4/3� 6/3� 5/2� 6/1� 38/15�
21 Per�Norgren Umeå�PK������������������� 6/2� 3/2� 5/2� 5/3� 6/4� 5/3� 3/1� 4/1� 37/18�
22 Daniel�Qvarnström Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 6/2� 5/2� 5/3� 2/2� 6/3� 4/3� 6/2� 3/1� 37/18�
23 Michael�Juutinen Härnösands�PSK������������ 5/2� 5/2� 3/2� 5/3� 6/5� 6/3� 3/2� 3/1� 36/20�
24 Ulf�Tjernström Sundsvalls�SSK������������ 5/2� 6/2� 5/3� 2/2� 6/4� 4/3� 4/2� 4/1� 36/19�
25 Jörgen�Eriksson Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 3/1� 4/2� 6/3� 6/3� 3/3� 6/3� 4/2� 4/1� 36/18�
26 Petter�Norgren Umeå�PK������������������� 4/2� 6/2� 2/1� 3/2� 6/4� 5/3� 6/2� 4/1� 36/17�
27 Agron�Zogaj Sundsvalls�PK������������� 6/2� 5/2� 6/3� 3/2� 1/1� 6/3� 4/2� 5/1� 36/16�
28 Mik l I l S d ll PK 4/2 3/2 6/3 5/3 4/3 5/3 4/2 3/1 34/1928 Mikael�Irmalm Sundsvalls�PK������������� 4/2� 3/2� 6/3� 5/3� 4/3� 5/3� 4/2� 3/1� 34/19�
29 Tony�Andersson Vännäs�PSK���������������� 6/2� 3/1� 2/2� 4/2� 6/3� 4/3� 4/2� 5/1� 34/16�
30 P�O�Bonnedahl Vännäs�PSK���������������� 6/1� 3/2� 4/3� 4/2� 3/2� 4/2� 4/2� 6/1� 34/15�
31 Kjell�Arne�Hörnberg Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 4/2� 2/1� 4/2� 6/3� 6/5� 4/3� 4/2� 3/1� 33/19�
32 Henrik�Bylund Sundsvalls�SSK������������ 3/1� 3/2� 5/3� 4/3� 5/4� 6/3� 3/1� 4/1� 33/18�
33 Magnus�Lidström Sundsvalls�PK������������� 4/1� 5/2� 3/2� 3/2� 5/4� 5/3� 6/2� 2/1� 33/17�
34 Mats�Hägglöf Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 0/0� 5/2� 4/2� 6/3� 4/3� 5/3� 6/2� 3/1� 33/16�
35 Ronnie�Vestman Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 5/2� 3/2� 4/2� 3/3� 4/4� 6/3� 5/2� 2/1� 32/19�
36 Ulf�Eriksson Nysätra�PK���������������� 6/2� 4/2� 5/3� 4/3� 3/3� 3/2� 5/2� 2/1� 32/18�
37 Ted�Brännström Rundviks�PK��������������� 3/2� 5/2� 6/3� 4/3� 1/1� 6/3� 5/2� 2/1� 32/17�
38 Bert�Åke�Sjödin Sundsvalls�PK������������� 5/2� 4/2� 6/2� 3/2� 2/1� 6/3� 3/2� 3/1� 32/15�
39 Urban�Vestman Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 4/2� 3/2� 6/3� 1/1� 6/5� 4/3� 5/2� 2/1� 31/19�
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40 Lars�Lindholm Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 5/2� 5/2� 4/3� 3/2� 2/1� 5/3� 3/2� 4/1� 31/16�
41 Fred�Lundgren Vännäs�PSK���������������� 4/2� 5/2� 4/2� 2/2� 3/2� 4/2� 6/2� 3/1� 31/15�
42 Anna�Ölund Umeå�PK������������������� 1/1� 2/2� 3/2� 6/3� 3/3� 5/3� 3/2� 6/1� 29/17�
43 Johny�Olsson Sundsvalls�SSK������������ 5/2� 3/2� 4/2� 2/2� 3/2� 6/3� 1/1� 5/1� 29/15�
44 Håkan�Vallin Kramfors�PSK�������������� 4/2� 3/2� 5/2� 4/3� 3/2� 2/2� 5/2� 2/1� 28/16�/ / / / / / / / /
45 Ulf�Eriksson Rundviks�PK��������������� 5/2� 3/2� 4/3� 4/3� 1/1� 3/3� 4/2� 3/1� 27/17�
46 Kenneth�Nordström Rundviks�PK��������������� 4/2� 5/2� 2/2� 4/2� 5/4� 2/2� 3/2� 1/1� 26/17�
47 Robert�Andersson Umeå�PK������������������� 5/2� 3/2� 1/1� 3/2� 5/3� 4/3� 5/2� 0/0� 26/15�
48 Dan�Sjödin Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 6/2� 1/1� 4/1� 4/3� 3/3� 2/1� 3/2� 2/1� 25/14�
49 Erik�Nygren Umeå�PK������������������� 5/1� 2/1� 4/2� 1/1� 2/2� 5/3� 4/2� 2/1� 25/13�
50 Morgan�Jonsson Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 3/1� 5/2� 2/2� 1/1� 3/3� 5/3� 2/1� 3/1� 24/14�
51 Erik�Lorentzson Umeå�PK������������������� 0/0� 5/2� 6/2� 4/3� 2/2� 1/1� 4/2� 2/1� 24/13�
52 Mattias Byström Örnsköldsviks PK 0/0 5/2 3/2 4/3 2/2 3/3 4/2 2/1 23/1552 Mattias�Byström Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 0/0� 5/2� 3/2� 4/3� 2/2� 3/3� 4/2� 2/1� 23/15�
53 Karl�Lind Umeå�PK������������������� 4/1� 2/2� 3/1� 4/2� 4/2� 3/2� 1/1� 2/1� 23/12�
54 Jens�Hörnqvist Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 4/2� 3/2� 0/0� 1/1� 3/3� 4/3� 4/2� 3/1� 22/14�
55 Ronny�Jonsson Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 0/0� 0/0� 0/0� 4/3� 4/2� 4/2� 6/2� 3/1� 21/10�
56 Carolina�Hampusson Umeå�PK������������������� 3/1� 2/1� 3/2� 3/2� 4/2� 2/1� 1/1� 2/1� 20/11�
57 Peter�Näslund Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 1/1� 0/0� 3/2� 3/2� 2/2� 4/3� 1/1� 3/1� 17/12�
58 Annicka�Ögren Umeå�PK������������������� 1/1� 2/2� 2/1� 1/1� 4/2� 2/2� 4/2� 0/0� 16/11�
59 Jimmy�Sjödin Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 0/0� 4/2� 0/0� 0/0� 2/2� 3/2� 2/1� 0/0� 11/7�

Resultat�C�vapen�Damer
1 Birgitta�Jansson Härnösands�PSK������������ 6/2� 3/2� 5/3� 3/2� 6/4� 5/3� 4/2� 6/1� 38/19�
2 Ulla�Sehlstedt Vännäs�PSK���������������� 5/2� 2/2� 4/2� 6/3� 6/4� 4/3� 4/2� 4/1� 35/19�
3 Åsa�Grip Göteborgs�PSSK������������ 4/2� 4/2� 6/3� 5/3� 5/4� 5/3� 4/2� 1/1� 34/20�
4 Nina�Sellgren Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 2/1� 3/2� 4/2� 4/3� 5/3� 3/2� 1/1� 3/1� 25/15�
5 Ann�Enström Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 4/2� 2/1� 2/2� 3/3� 3/2� 2/2� 4/2� 4/1� 24/15�
6 Åsa�Stenberg Kramfors�PSK�������������� 2/2� 3/2� 4/2� 2/2� 4/3� 2/2� 2/1� 2/1� 21/15�
7 Annika�Jonsson Umeå�PK������������������� 2/1� 1/1� 4/2� 3/2� 3/2� 3/2� 3/2� 0/0� 19/12�
8 Susanne�Lindholm Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 6/2� 2/2� 2/2� 2/2� 2/1� 2/1� 1/1� 1/1� 18/12�

Resultat�Revolver�Öppen
1 Bert�Ola�Tjernström Sundsvalls�SSK������������ 5/2� 4/2� 6/3� 6/3� 4/4� 6/3� 6/2� 6/1� 43/20�
2 Jörgen�Eriksson Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 5/1� 6/2� 5/3� 6/3� 6/4� 6/3� 5/2� 3/1� 42/19�
3 Lennart�Borgström Storumans�PK�������������� 5/2� 4/2� 5/3� 4/2� 6/2� 6/3� 5/2� 5/1� 40/17�
4 Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina PSK 6/2 5/2 6/3 5/3 4/3 6/3 3/2 3/1 38/194 Valter�Sörlin Vilhelmina�PSK������������ 6/2� 5/2� 6/3� 5/3� 4/3� 6/3� 3/2� 3/1� 38/19�
5 Johnny�Sidevärn Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 5/2� 4/2� 2/2� 4/2� 5/3� 6/3� 6/2� 6/1� 38/17�
6 Jörgen�Wennberg Sundsvalls�PK������������� 3/2� 5/2� 5/3� 4/3� 5/2� 5/3� 5/2� 4/1� 36/18�
7 Henrik�Bylund Sundsvalls�SSK������������ 4/1� 5/2� 4/2� 4/2� 5/2� 5/3� 4/2� 5/1� 36/15�
8 Göran�Sehlstedt Vännäs�PSK���������������� 6/2� 2/1� 3/2� 4/3� 5/5� 5/3� 6/2� 3/1� 34/19�
9 Tore�Sjöberg Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 6/2� 5/2� 4/3� 3/2� 6/2� 5/3� 0/0� 4/1� 33/15�
10 Elgard�Gunnarsson Sundsvalls�SSK������������ 4/2� 4/2� 5/3� 3/3� 5/2� 4/3� 4/2� 3/1� 32/18�
11 Patrik�Hägglund Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 5/2� 4/2� 3/2� 2/1� 5/3� 5/3� 5/2� 3/1� 32/16�
12 Ulf E ik N ät PK 5/2 4/2 5/3 3/3 2/1 4/3 3/2 4/1 30/1712 Ulf�Eriksson Nysätra�PK���������������� 5/2� 4/2� 5/3� 3/3� 2/1� 4/3� 3/2� 4/1� 30/17�
13 Rolf�Wiklund Nysätra�PK���������������� 6/2� 4/2� 3/2� 3/2� 3/2� 3/2� 3/2� 5/1� 30/15�
14 Lennart�Selander Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 6/2� 5/2� 4/2� 2/2� 6/2� 4/3� 1/1� 1/1� 29/15�
15 Ulf�Tjernström Sundsvalls�SSK������������ 6/2� 6/2� 1/1� 4/3� 2/2� 3/2� 1/1� 3/1� 26/14�
16 Henrik�Bodin Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 5/1� 0/0� 2/1� 4/2� 5/4� 2/1� 5/2� 3/1� 26/12�
17 Per�Norgren Umeå�PK������������������� 6/2� 2/1� 4/2� 0/0� 3/1� 4/2� 3/1� 3/1� 25/10�
18 Kurt�Forsman Örnsköldsviks�PK���������� 4/2� 5/2� 4/3� 2/2� 3/1� 4/3� 1/1� 1/1� 24/15�
19 Jim�Lindström Umeå�PK������������������� 5/2� 1/1� 2/1� 2/1� 3/2� 3/3� 5/2� 3/1� 24/13�
20 Roland�Nordin Göteborgs�PSSK������������ 6/2� 3/2� 3/2� 2/1� 2/1� 4/3� 2/1� 2/1� 24/13�
21 Håkan�Sehlstedt Umeå�PK������������������� 4/2� 4/2� 2/1� 5/3� 2/2� 3/3� 0/0� 3/1� 23/14�
22 Bert�Åke�Sjödin Sundsvalls�PK������������� 3/2� 1/1� 2/1� 3/3� 3/3� 4/3� 3/2� 2/1� 21/16�
23 Åsa�Grip Göteborgs�PSSK������������ 2/1� 2/1� 2/2� 1/1� 4/2� 1/1� 1/1� 2/1� 15/10�
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Resultat�C�vapen�Veteraner

1 Ulf�Strindlund Kramfors�PSK�������������� 5/1� 6/2� 5/3� 5/3� 6/5� 6/3� 5/2� 6/1� 44/20�
2 Tomas�Dahlberg Rundviks�PK��������������� 6/2� 5/2� 6/3� 4/3� 6/5� 5/3� 5/2� 5/1� 42/21�
3 Lennart�Borgström Storumans�PK�������������� 5/2� 3/2� 6/3� 6/3� 5/4� 6/3� 6/2� 5/1� 42/20�g / / / / / / / / /
4 Gunnar�Andersson Härnösands�PSK������������ 6/2� 5/2� 6/2� 5/3� 3/2� 6/3� 5/2� 6/1� 42/17�
5 Sune�Nybrand Vilhelmina�PSK������������ 6/2� 5/2� 4/2� 5/3� 6/4� 6/3� 5/2� 4/1� 41/19�
6 Göran�Sehlstedt Vännäs�PSK���������������� 5/2� 5/2� 6/3� 6/3� 3/2� 6/3� 4/2� 6/1� 41/18�
7 Bert�Ola�Tjernström Sundsvalls�SSK������������ 6/2� 6/2� 6/3� 5/3� 3/3� 4/3� 5/2� 5/1� 40/19�
8 Hans�Jonsson Kramfors�PSK�������������� 6/2� 5/2� 6/3� 4/3� 4/2� 4/3� 6/2� 5/1� 40/18�
9 Göran�Lindskog Härnösands�PSK������������ 6/2� 4/2� 6/2� 4/3� 5/3� 6/3� 4/2� 5/1� 40/18�

10 Elgard�Gunnarsson Sundsvalls�SSK������������ 5/2� 3/1� 5/2� 6/3� 5/3� 6/3� 3/2� 4/1� 37/17�
11 Jan Qvarnström Nätra Skyttegille 6/1 4/2 4/2 2/2 5/3 5/3 3/2 5/1 34/1611 Jan�Qvarnström Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 6/1� 4/2� 4/2� 2/2� 5/3� 5/3� 3/2� 5/1� 34/16�
12 Stig�Landgren Härnösands�PSK������������ 5/1� 4/2� 5/3� 5/3� 4/3� 5/3� 3/2� 2/1� 33/18�
13 Hans�Moritz Rundviks�PK��������������� 6/2� 3/1� 5/3� 3/2� 5/4� 4/2� 2/1� 5/1� 33/16�
14 Arne�Lindberg Vännäs�PSK���������������� 6/1� 4/2� 5/2� 2/2� 5/3� 5/3� 2/1� 4/1� 33/15�
15 Jim�Lindström Umeå�PK������������������� 6/1� 3/2� 4/3� 4/3� 5/4� 4/3� 2/2� 4/1� 32/19�
16 Sven�Allan�Jonsson Nätra�Skyttegille��������� 5/2� 1/1� 4/2� 4/3� 6/3� 6/3� 0/0� 5/1� 31/15�
17 Rolf�Wiklund Nysätra�PK���������������� 5/1� 6/2� 4/3� 4/3� 3/2� 4/2� 5/2� 0/0� 31/15�
18 Håkan�Sehlstedt Umeå�PK������������������� 6/2� 2/2� 2/1� 2/1� 3/2� 4/3� 3/2� 2/1� 24/14�

å / / / / / / / / /19 Harry�Brännström Umeå�PK������������������� 3/2� 1/1� 0/0� 3/2� 3/2� 6/3� 2/2� 6/1� 24/13�

Resultat�C�vapen�Juniorer
1 Jens�Karlsson Härnösands�PSK������������ 6/2� 5/2� 6/3� 4/2� 6/4� 5/3� 6/2� 3/1� 41/19�


